How It Works Features
5 Energy Way, West Warwick, Rhode Island 02893 USA
Tel: 800.424.9850 | 401.823.5200 | Fax: 401.823.8723
E-mail: info@advanced.com | Web: www.advanced.com
Mezza-pede is a registered trademark of Advanced Interconnections Corp. in the USA.  Specifications subject to change without notice.        MEZZAPEDE-TECH (Rev. 4-JP)
Mezza-pede®
Low Profile 1.0mm Pitch SMT Connectors

Specifications subject to change without notice. Products shown may be covered by patents issued and/or pending. Dimensions shown: inch/(mm)    Item MEZZAPEDE-TECH (Rev. 4-JP)
Performance Table of Models
How To OrderSpecifications
FEMALE CONNECTORS (SOCKETS)
DHS
DHAM
DHA
MALE CONNECTORS (HEADERS)
RoHS Compliant:
M - Matte Tin
Row Count
2-Dual Row
DHAM  2  XX - 846  G - M
Terminal Type
Leads Plating
(DHAM only)
Total Number of Pins
Body Type
DHAM - Molded SMT
DHA - Flexible Thru-hole
Terminal Plating
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
GH - Heavy Gold- 846 (DHAM)
- 845 (DHA)
08, 14, 36
Consult factory for additional sizes
RoHS Compliant:
M - Matte Tin
Row Count
2 - Dual Row
DHS  2   XX - 844  G  G - M
Terminal Type
Leads Plating
08, 14, 36
Total Number of Pins
Body Type
DHS - Molded SMT
Terminal Plating
Contact Plating
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
Consult factory for additional sizes
.105